
Public Works Site Small Area Guide   Work Schedule

          Required Attendance

No. Event Day Date Estimated Times TAG CAT P DT Location

1 Kick Off Meeting Thursday 4/08/2010 6:30pm - 8:30pm City Hall

2 Coordination Meeting Saturday 4/10/2010 8:00am - 9:00am Grange Hall

3 Site Tour Saturday 4/10/2010 9:00am - 11:00am Public Works Parking Lot

4 Debrief Saturday 4/10/2010 11:00am - 12:30pm Grange Hall

5 Developer Roundtable Monday 4/12/2010 7:00 pm - 9:00pm City Hall

6 Focus Group--property and business owners Wednesday 4/14/2010 8:00am - 10:00am City Hall

7 Community Meeting Wednesday 4/21/2010 7:00 pm - 9:00pm City Hall

8 CAT Summary Meeting Thursday 4/22/2010 7:00 pm - 9:00pm City Hall

9 Design Charrette Friday 4/23/2010 2:00 pm - 7:00pm Edina Senior Center

9 Design Charrette Saturday 4/24/2010 8:00 am - 5:00pm Edina Senior Center

10 Open House Monday 4/26/2010 7:00 pm - 9:00pm City Hall

11 Refinement Meeting Tuesday 4/27/2010 6:00 pm - 9:00pm City Hall

12 Planning Commision--Update Wednesday 4/28/2010 7:00 pm - 8:00pm City Hall

13 Joint City Council/Planning Commission Work session Tuesday 5/18/2010 5:00 pm - 7:00pm City Hall


